[%F]

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

& % oK
W A A b
A
T
BE MR RE
A& M
K % & H
{7 1£ Hh 1% 10
iz =)
Bl B #
K B 5
K B &
= K #
INKEEDL
CITT-T: N G
B H H
MOE X
# E A
H & =X

g R
M ok om
mkE R B
HoIg 8 X
THELY
ABEMBE
FRIEEHEF
ERKET
[REAZFXETE
EEMESR
N E T
XINESA
FEEHMNNA

FY4h
EET
HHE
s X B
HhE
L S 3
T8 X
R ST
2 EH =
XE®F
AEREMLF
T B B h
BHESR
E K IEH

M Wk W BE 3k

=

= ot W

> = OOE

o W om

2015(FRp27) FE HEMR EAR—IEEZES

2015%F6H27H (1)
TiEmRE LR

(%)

(FER)

(Fhig) ——
3

(ZR)

(Fh)

(%)

1
() —

(ZL) mm—

()

(ig) ——
0

(X&)

(%)

1
(@) —

(ZL) m—

()

(A 5)

()

(%)

1
(BH) —

() —

() —

(Z70) m—

(@)

2
2
3
2
3
1
1
0
3
2
3
1
3
2
2
3
0
3

= ES
X & H
K & &
R £ Hh 5
K B
¢ B &
B 5%
KB
m &

MR R
B A
¥ B s
#w B
T X E
4

m B Im
H %4
B

1 B ¥
SHUL
/NI NI
® I
FollE
A | B
E K E 5
BAERERK
® =
KB B #
= R H
F % B
z
-

PO OHE OH S 3 Bd ORF mi 3 mb SF @ B R X M R o R K

OH A
cit v

=

&

MO¥
K &
EAHERA
FHEER

W ol = mh

ARTHN
K 4 A
O & >k #
FRENDH
FEEE
WK EE
ERNFi#E
ZF )l k&
fRiER A%
IR

(%)

()

()

(Fh)

(%4L)

(Fh)

()

(EAB)

(Fi#)

(ZR)

(%)

G i)

(%I)

(%)

(@)

(A

(Fi#)

(/)

()

()

(%4t)

(%)

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45





